E10
Air Quality Sensors
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
CO2 Room Sensor, BAPI-Stat “Quantum”
Features & Options
●	 Automatic Barometric Pressure and Temperature Compensation
●	 Optimized for Continuously Occupied Areas

CO2 Room Sensor, BAPI-Stat “Quantum”
Your Number: BA/
Ordering Information: BAPI-Stat “Quantum” CO2 Sensor
UNITS WITH STANDARD MOUNTING BASE
Part #	 Description
BA/AQX-E	........ Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	5,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX-F	........ Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	5,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX-G	........ Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	10,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX-H	........ Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	10,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX-I	......... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	50,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX-J	........ Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	50,000	ppm	Range
UNITS WITH 60MM MOUNTING BASE
Part #	 Description
BA/AQX60-E	.... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	5,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX60-F	.... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	5,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX60-G.... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	10,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX60-H	.... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	10,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX60-I	..... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	5V	Output,	0	to	50,000	ppm	Range
BA/AQX60-J	.... Dual	Channel	for	Continuously	Occupied	Areas,	0	to	10V	Output,	0	to	50,000	ppm	Range
BAPI VC350A or VC350A-EZ VOLTAGE CONVERTERS
The CO2 unit requires 240mA of current to operate correctly. If this is
more current than can be provided by the controller power output, then
the unit can be powered by a BAPI VC350A or VC350A-EZ Voltage